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Greetings from Brick Road to Success!

Thanks to loyal friends like you, we have been able to expand our reach in ways that will allow us to see
and track the direct impact that we have on the communities and families that we serve. Brick Road to
Success is now able to offer grants to other nonprofit organizations, educational and skill enhancement
programs, and individuals and families impacted by Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD).

To help source these important programs, services, and grants, we are hosting a Solve the Mystery: A
Denim & Diamonds Affair fundraiser on Saturday, July 8, 2023, at The Venue at Coosa Landing in
Gadsden, AL. We are asking you to assist us in reaching our $50,000 goal by becoming a sponsor of
this fun-filled, missing-diamond dinner theater experience. Brick Road to Success guarantees this will be a
fundraising event like no other… And you will not want to miss it!

There are several sponsorship opportunities available which are listed below (please see attached page for
details) :

♦ Blue Diamond Title Sponsor $15,000
♦ Emerald Sponsor $10,000
♦ Sapphire Sponsor $5,000
♦ Ruby Sponsor $2,500
♦ Topaz Sponsor $1,000
♦ Opal Sponsor $500

Sponsorships, donations, and individual ticket sales may be completed online at Brick Road to Success or
by returning the attached sponsor form to our mailing address: Brick Road to Success. 4480 S. Cobb Drive,
Suite H-263, Smyrna, GA 30080. We kindly ask that all sponsorship submissions be received by June
9, 2023, to allow for the maximization of pre-event advertising.

Someone from our team will be in touch in the next 7-10 business days to follow up. In the meantime,
please feel free to contact us anytime with questions or requests.

Sincerely,

Brick Haley
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♦ Name on BrickRoadtoSuccess.org sponsor page
♦ Name on all event materials and promotions
♦ 2 Denim & Diamonds Sponsor Cocktail Hour tickets
♦ 2 Denim & Diamonds banquet tickets

Topaz Sponsor....................................$1,000
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Sponsorship Opportunities

♦ Name on BrickRoadtoSuccess.org sponsor page

Opal Sponsor.........................................$500

♦ Name on BrickRoadtoSuccess.org sponsor page
♦ Name on all event materials and promotions
♦ 4 Denim & Diamonds Sponsor Cocktail Hour tickets
♦ 4 Denim & Diamonds banquet tickets
♦ 4 pre-event golf tickets

Ruby Sponsor......................................$2,500

♦ Logo on BrickRoadtoSuccess.org sponsor page
♦ Logo on all event materials and promotions
♦ 6 Denim & Diamonds Sponsor Cocktail Hour tickets
♦ 6 Denim & Diamonds banquet tickets
♦ 6 pre-event golf tickets

Sapphire Sponsor............................$5,000

♦ Logo on BrickRoadtoSuccess.org sponsor page
♦ Logo on all event materials and promotions
♦ 8 Denim & Diamonds Sponsor Cocktail Hour tickets
♦ 8 Denim & Diamonds banquet tickets
♦ 8 pre-event golf tickets

Emerald Sponsor..............................$10,000

♦ Logo on BrickRoadtoSuccess.org sponsor page
♦ Logo on Denim & Diamonds dinner tables
♦ Logo on all event materials and promotions
♦ 12 Denim & Diamonds Sponsor Cocktail Hour tickets
♦ 12 Denim & Diamonds banquet tickets
♦ 12 pre-event golf tickets

Blue Diamond Title Sponsor.....$15,000



Blue Diamond Title Sponsor.....$15,000

Emerald Sponsor..............................$10,000

Sapphire Sponsor............................$5,000

$2,500Ruby Sponsor......................................
$1,000Topaz Sponsor....................................
$500Opal Sponsor.........................................
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Sponsorship Form

PLEASE SUBMIT PAYMENTS
BY JUNE 9, 2023 to:
Brick Road To Success
4480 South Cobb Drive
Suite H-263
Smyrna, GA 30080

TO REGISTER, PLEASE VISIT
BRICKROADTOSUCCESS.ORG

The Venue at Coosa Landing
Gadsden, Alabama

(Private) Sponsor Cocktail Hour - 5:00 pm
Dinner - 6:00 pm

Location

Start  Time

Date
July 8, 2023

In support of Brick Road to Success, I am pleased to
become a sponsor as indicated below:

Donor Information

Company Name:___________________________________________________

Contact Name:____________________________________________________

Address:_________________________________________________________

City:________________ State:______________________ Zip:______________

Phone:___________________________________________________________

Email:____________________________________________________________

Website:__________________________________________________________

Payment Method

Check Enclosed
(Make payable to Brick Road to Success. Place in memo: Donor Level)

Online at www.BrickRoadtoSuccess.org

Credit Card
Name on Card:_________________________________________________

Card Type:_______________  Card No.:____________________________

Exp:____/________   CVV Code:______________

Billing address (if different from above:):

______________________________________________________________

For more information or to submit
Sponsorship logos, email
brickroadtosuccess@gmail.com

http://brickroadtosuccess.org/
http://www.brickroadtosuccess.org/

